10:00
10:10

10:15
10:20

10:30

10:40

10:50

11:10

11:20

12:00

12:50

13:00

_/ADRDC

Alzheimer’s Disease and Related Disorders Commission

2nd Quarter Meeting
December 12, 2023, 10:00am

First Floor Conference Room
8004 Franklin Farms Drive
Henrico, VA 23229

AGENDA

Welcome and Introductions

Review and Adopt Meeting Agenda
Action Item: Adopt Meeting Agenda

Review and Approval of Meeting Minutes: September 19, 2023
Public Comment

Division for Community Living Report and Welcome to the
Deputy Commissioner for Aging Services

Dementia Services Coordinator (DSC) Report

Virginia Department of Health BOLD Report

Workgroup Reports
Coordinated Care Workgroup
Data and Research Workgroup
Training Workgroup
Brain Health and Risk Reduction Workgroup

Discuss JLARC Report on State Psychiatric Hospitals
Action Item: Response to JLARC Report

Dementia State Plan Workgroup
Action Item: Approve Virginia Dementia State Plan 2024-2027

Working Lunch: EMS Dementia Training

Future Meeting Dates
March 12, 2024
June 11, 2024
September 17, 2024
December 10, 2024

New Business

Public Comment

Adjournment

Lana Sargent, Chair

Lana Sargent

Lana Sargent
Lana Sargent

Marcia DuBois, DARS Deputy
Commissioner, Division for
Community Living

Kiersten Wade, DARS Deputy
Commissioner, Division for
Aging Services

George Worthington, DARS
Dementia Services Coordinator

Melicent Miller, Health Equity
Consultant

Rachel Coney, Brain Health
Coordinator

Ishan Williams
Lana Sargent
Kim Kutner
Karen Garner

Lana Sargent

Margie Shaver,
George Worthington

Kimberly Davis, VCU School of
Nursing

Lana Sargent

Lana Sargent

Lana Sargent

Lana Sargent



