



Alzheimer's Disease and Related Disorders Commission  
2nd Quarter Meeting  
December 12, 2023, 10:00am

First Floor Conference Room  
8004 Franklin Farms Drive  
Henrico, VA 23229

## AGENDA

10:00	Welcome and Introductions	Lana Sargent, <i>Chair</i>
10:10	Review and Adopt Meeting Agenda <i>Action Item: Adopt Meeting Agenda</i>	Lana Sargent
	Review and Approval of Meeting Minutes: September 19, 2023	Lana Sargent
10:15	Public Comment	Lana Sargent
10:20	Division for Community Living Report and Welcome to the Deputy Commissioner for Aging Services	Marcia DuBois, <i>DARS Deputy Commissioner, Division for Community Living</i>
		Kiersten Wade, <i>DARS Deputy Commissioner, Division for Aging Services</i>
10:30	Dementia Services Coordinator (DSC) Report	George Worthington, <i>DARS Dementia Services Coordinator</i>
10:40	Virginia Department of Health BOLD Report	Melicent Miller, <i>Health Equity Consultant</i>
		Rachel Coney, <i>Brain Health Coordinator</i>
10:50	Workgroup Reports Coordinated Care Workgroup Data and Research Workgroup Training Workgroup Brain Health and Risk Reduction Workgroup	Ishan Williams Lana Sargent Kim Kutner Karen Garner
11:10	Discuss JLARC Report on State Psychiatric Hospitals <i>Action Item: Response to JLARC Report</i>	Lana Sargent
11:20	Dementia State Plan Workgroup <i>Action Item: Approve Virginia Dementia State Plan 2024-2027</i>	Margie Shaver, George Worthington
12:00	Working Lunch: EMS Dementia Training	Kimberly Davis, <i>VCU School of Nursing</i>
12:50	Future Meeting Dates March 12, 2024 June 11, 2024 September 17, 2024 December 10, 2024	Lana Sargent
	New Business	Lana Sargent
	Public Comment	Lana Sargent
13:00	Adjournment	Lana Sargent